

34 MCA DJ 31/18 RAMVIR YADAV Vs. SMT. POONAM
YADAV

03.06.2026

Present: Intern Rishi on behalf of appellant.
None for respondent.

1. Put up for arguemnts on appeal on **04.08.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.06.2026